Landscaping Needs Jan 2012

SurveyMonkey

1. How would you rank the appearance of Scenic Acres compared to other NW

communities such as Hawkwood, Tuscany or Citadel?

Better than most [

About the same [ ]

Needs improvement |

Embarrassed by its appearance [ ]

Response
Percent

6.5%

24.6%

53.0%

16.0%

answered question

skipped question

2. Do you think the current maintenance of entrances and public green spaces is

adequate?

Yes [

No |

Not sure [__|
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Response
Percent

20.2%

71.8%

8.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

22

83

179

54

338

Response
Count

68

242

27

337



3. How do you think the current appearance of our entrances and public green spaces

impacts you?

Lowers my property value

Reduces my pride in living in the
community

Increases vandalism or graffiti

All of the above

None of the above

4. Which areas do you feel need immediate improvement? (select as many as apply)

Maintenance of entrances into the
community

Boulevard grass and tree
maintenance

Neighborhood green areas

Playing Fields

Response

Percent

] 9.4%
— 17.9%
B 1.8%
I 48.3%
— 22.5%

Other impact

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 76.9%

82.7%

63.1%

[

20f4

25.4%

Other

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

31

59

159

74

20

329

10

Response
Count

227

244

186

75

68

295

44



5. The LEAF program lets communities manage maintenance of their community green
spaces and increase the budget spent on maintaining community spaces through an
annual levy every homeowner would pay. Based on the experience of other communities,
this levy can range from $60/year to $100/year. How much would you be willing spend to
improve the appearance of our community?

Response Response

Percent Count
Between $50 - $60 per year | 31.4% 103
Between $61 - $70 per year [ | 11.9% 39
Between $71 - $80 peryear [ ] 24.4% 80
As much as ittakes [ ] 14.6% 48

ldn’ I i

Wouldn’t support a evyalr:oaunn{ :I 17.7% 58
Comment 51
answered question 328
skipped question 11

6. The written support of the majority of Scenic Acres taxpayers is required to allow the
community to create LEAF. Are you willing to sign a petition to approve this initiative?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 67.7% 228
No [_] 12.5% 42
Not sure, would need more
AN — 19.9% 67
information
answered question 337
skipped question 2
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7. Areyou

Response Response

Percent Count
A homeowner? | | 98.2% 331
A member of the homeowner’s
_ 0 0.9% 3
family?
A renter of a home in Scenic
0 0.6% 2
Acres?
A boarder? || 0.3% 1
answered question 337
skipped question 2

8. Volunteers are required to collect signatures, organize events or provide support to this
campaign. If you are willing to help, please provide us your name, email address, and phone
number. We will contact you to discuss the volunteer positions we have available.

Response
Count
46
answered question 46
skipped question 293

9. Thank you for your participation in this survey. Based on the level of interest and support
we receive, the volunteer resident committee will start working on this initiative early in the
new year. If you have any other comments or suggestions for us to consider, please
provide these in the following space.

Response
Count
48
answered question 48
skipped question 291
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